			Vistoria	netruction
			KIL MODERNOON PUREOUR RECEIVED	nstruction pany
Item # Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
& W. Crescent Drive & Pheasant Lane			\$626,	336.12
1 Mobilization	LS	1	\$38,500.00	\$38,500.00
2 Traffic Control	LS	1	(2 (b)	\$7,400.00
3 Inlet Protection Type "D"	EA	9		\$1,125.00
4 Sediment Log	LF	25		\$300.00
5 Unclassified Excavation (Pav't, driveways)	CY	3242		\$62,278.8
6 Clearing	ID	134		\$2,680.00
7 Grubbing	ID LF	134 111		\$2,680.0 \$388.5
8 Sawing Concrete Pavement(Full Depth)	SY	5989		\$37,431.2
9 8" Crushed Aggregate Base Course 10 8" Breaker Run Stone Material (6" and Down)	SY	5989		\$37,431.2
11 30" Concrete Curb and Gutter, Type D	LF	2785		\$47,205.7
12 3/4" Epoxy Coated Tie Bars (Includes Drilling)	EA	12		\$120.0
13 HMA Pavement, Type 4LT 58-28S	TON	886		\$97,637.2
14 Tack Coat	GAL	260		\$1,011.4
15 4" Concrete Sidewalk (Remove & Replace)	SF	120		\$1,200.0
16 6" Concrete Driveway (Remove & Replace)	SF	213		\$2,130.0
17 New 4" Concrete Sidewalk	SF	155	\$10.00	\$1,550.0
18 New 6" Concrete Sidewalk/Driveway	SF	2647	\$7.25	\$19,190.7
19 Detectable Warning Field	SF	16	\$35.00	\$560.0
20 3" Pulverized Topsoil	SY	1796	\$6.00	\$10,776.0
21 Sod, Fertilizer, and Water	SY	1263	\$14.75	\$18,629.2
22 Seed (#40), Fertilizer, and Water	SY	533	\$5.00	\$2,665.0
23 Erosion Mat Class 1, Urban, Type A	SY	533	\$3.00	\$1,599.0
24 Remove Storm Sewer	LF	776	\$12.75	\$9,894.0
25 Abandon Storm Sewer Pipe	LF	322	\$8.00	\$2,576.
26 Remove Inlet	EA	4	\$257.00	\$1,028.
27 Remove Storm Manhole	EA	6	\$545.00	\$3,270.0
28 Furnish and Install 12" PVC Pipe (SDR 35), Storm	LF	562		\$38,216.0
29 Furnish and Install 15" PVC Pipe (SDR 35), Storm	LF	651		\$54,553.
30 Furnish and Install 6" PVC Pipe (SDR 35), Mini-Storm	LF	92		\$4,121.
31 Furnish and Install 6" PVC Pipe (SDR 35), Building Storm	LF	204		\$17,268.
32 Furnish and Install 6" Perforated PVC Pipe W/ Sock (SDR 35) Storm	LF	20		\$600. \$3,442.
33 Reconnect Storm Building Service	EA VF	21.00		\$19,561.
34 Furnish and Install Standard Manhole, Type 1	VF	31.05 7.16		\$3,830.
35 Furnish and Install Standard Manhole, Type 4	EA	10		\$18,020.
36 Furnish and Install Type 3 Inlet	EA		\$1,802.00	\$2,975.
37 Furnish and Install Type J Casting (R-1550-A), Storm 38 Furnish and Install Type H Casting (R-3067-R Diagonal), Storm	EA	1:		\$6,743.
39 Furnish and Install Stone Trench	LF	72		\$3,456.
40 Furnish and Install Trench Backfill	TON	2025		\$25,413.
41 Televise Storm Sewer(Mainline & Leads)	LF	1216		\$3,161.
42 Adjusting Manhole Casting	EA		7 \$750.00	\$5,250.
43 Abandon Sanitary Manhole	EA		\$815.00	\$815.
44 Adjusting Water Service Box	EA		\$300.00	\$1,200.
45 Water Main Offset	LS		\$6,450.00	\$6,450.
uth 21st Street Railroad Tracks			\$48,	811.13
46 Mobilization	LS		\$12,000.00	\$12,000.
47 Traffic Control	LS		\$1,300.00	\$1,300.
48 Inlet Protection Type "D"	EA		\$125.00	\$500.
49 Unclassified Excavation (Pavement, Driveways & Sidewalk)	CY	8	2 \$45.73	\$3,749.
50 Sawing Concrete or Asphalt Pavement (Full Depth)	LF	16	7 \$3.50	\$584.
51 Crushed Aggregate Base Course	TON	5	\$18.90	\$945.
52 HMA Pavement, Type 4LT 58-28S	TON	13	8 \$144.84	\$19,987
53 Furnish and Install Type J Casting (R-1550-A), Storm	EA		1 \$425.00	\$425
54 Adjusting Manhole Casting	EA		3 \$750.00	\$2,250
55 Adjusting Inlet Casting	EA		3 \$750.00	\$2,250
56 3" Pulverized Topsoil	SY		4 \$50.00	\$200
57 Seed (#40), Fertilizer, and Water	SY		4 \$20.00	\$80
58 Erosion Mat Class 1, Urban, Type A	SY		4 \$20.00	\$80
59 Pavement Marking, Epoxy, 18" Stop Line	LF	2		\$342.
60 Pavement Marking, Epoxy, 6" Diagonal/Edge	LF	58		
61 Pavement Marking, Epoxy, Type 2 Arrow	EA		1 \$195.00	5195

Candrag Variation (and buy